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HOTEL CASINO

10 (S1,675) WSOPC Main Event Freeroll
Final Standings

Top 50 point earners.

Accumulate points by entering designated flights and/or Daily Satellites.
3/3/16 thru 3/18/16

Freeroll on Monday 3/21/16 @ 6pm

Visit www.http://thebicyclecasino.blogspot.com/
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Player Name ID 160 550 mega 150 235 Grand Total
Yu, Sean Hee 10080950 102 36 47 30 215
McClay, Bernard 10146507 177 177
Haydt, Christopher J 10123481 167 9 176
Jin, Xiao 10156072 139 7 13 13 172
Yarchever, Jeff A 10093913 94 9 42 13 13 171
Harrack, Said 10086214 126 14 30 170
Imperial, EImo G 10107605 145 13 158
Tito, Eugene R 10020285 93 9 26 30 158
Amiri, Behtaj 10082823 65 14 13 64 156
Martirosyan, Vanes N 10073587 156 156
Vaswani, Jay 10058731 50 28 13 64 155
Choi, Jung Soo 10158052 92 13 47 152
Salvatore, Vince J 10069637 75 9 7 13 47 151
Parker, Peter 10040189 106 15 13 13 147
Meshreky, Sameh 10153105 37 71 34 142
Teranie, Behzad 10069297 65 9 36 30 140
Edwards, Martin S 10121113 104 9 13 13 139
Hom, Blaise Pui 10136663 117 9 13 139
Goldstein, Boris 10127029 125 13 138
Franco, Edna 10153085 72 64 136
Jun, Mark S 10089427 112 9 13 134
Kondo, Hideaki 10088495 106 13 13 132
Bardales, Nelson 10147046 60 28 13 30 131
Mayekar, Sanjay G 10153790 59 22 47 128
Shpiner, llya 10081491 114 14 128
Pattni, Rupesh V 10060425 127 127
Khaffaji, Mesbah 10013766 98 27 125
Ramoso, Angelito 10012046 82 13 30 125
Zagayer, Rami 10005218 99 13 13 125
Gera, Nikhil 10070399 108 9 7 124
Humel, Craig 10145619 98 13 13 124
Uyloan, Jim 10001085 80 15 13 13 121
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Jalali, Vahid
Banerjee, Dave
Tsung, David Le
Villard, Jason M
Jimenez, Jesus
Clarke, Robert A
Evloeva, Larisa

Li, Hong H
Tran, Ly Cong
Asady, Eddy
Bilodeau, Denis R
Massman, Alex J
Ong, Yu Yan
Truong, Hang Thi
Ruan, Xiao
Ha, Joseph J
Mahboob, Rahim J
Wolczanski, John J
Kozhebrosky, Mark
Hamilton, Mark D
Lam, KimT
Haviv, Yaacov
Motameni, Shawn

Zhamkochyan, Andranik

Luan, Runging
Rivera, Katherine
Molnar, Sandor
Nguyen, Huy Minh
Woodward, Thomas
Suihkonen, Kirt
Bowie, Randy C
Durant, Robert A
Herrmann, Dylan J
Gragson, Scott
Hulett, John
Mandegari, Amir
Lilien, David M
Marshall, David M
Williams, Darrell
Coulson, Ken
Liu, Qing
Mazhari, Massoud
Zektser, Igor
Hong, Xiaohong
Revivo, Nathan
Nguyen, Men
Parkens, Steven
Robinson, Marc J
Kreychman, Igor
Kim , Ahram
Eskandari, Massoud
Namazi, Abbas

10139676
10039158
10151945
10084232
10050761
10131186
10146102
10159102
10133062
10069623
10075780
10123270
10103207
10058004
10154547
10103940
10105258
10092271
10083570
10143492
10114446
10112591
10089625
10055453
10137188
10156097
10083150
10154383
10031636
10075406
10060930
10069323
10142821
10002969
10128400
10075913
10120541
10092943
10069338
10113293
10118774
10046662
10107988
10158930
10148979
10016356
10145009
10112585
10125016
10146738
10080942
10155335
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Padilla, Ernest
Bekian, Hagop
Franco, Jose Luis
Kartalyan, Artashes A
Singh, Deepinder
Vargas , Hermilo
Kawalsky, Jared
Litwin, Andrew F
Akopyan, Bagdasar
West, Ronald
Phoenix, Nick R
Futterman, Nika
Cassell, Prince A
Paik, Sammy H
Yudkin, Vitaliy
Kafi, Pouya
Li, Ming
Ohanian, Souren
Manukyan, Martiros
Rivkin, Eric D
Wilkinson, Robert A
Asad, Ahmad
Modabber, Nader
Tippmann, Mark D
Mactal, Emil
Fabregas, Francisco R
Hoang, Alexander
Osnaya, Cesar V
Warjabedian, Wajih
Witjas, Matthew J
Aickin, Oded
Seifuddin, Umar
Contreras, Hector L
Dowdy, James W
Payandeh, Faramarz
Rau, Scott A
Sotoudeh, Mohammad
Tejwani, Bhagwan D
Gorman, BrianJ
Kwan, Daniel T
Rivero, Christian A
Umerova, Safiya
Pederson, Carl M
Rich, David
Eshraghi, Behzad
Fontamillas, Lirio M
Friedman, Ira
Stracuzzi, Andy
Suer, Bobby
Reyes, Eric C
Banh, Le K
Diaz, Cesar

10020429
10124190
10084050
10127072
10137972
10110001
10122086
10086142
10107448
10074174
10094953
10118126
10094347
10153288
10035071
10158918
10144912
10083859
10078133
10058365
10076028
10072794
10084481
10059753
10110508
10117154
10114552
10075438
10098719
10139578
10142503
10149074
10025369
10081686
10154303
10112653
10132636
10078490
10114804
10145927
10107056
10145939
10158736
10010639
10134435
10120757
10076057
10059733
10081952
10097280
10004680
10125935
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Khachatourians, Andrew

Lee, Samuel J
Levin, Dmitry B
Miramontes, Andrew M
Nazaryan, Vartan T
Ngo, Johnny
Trang, Tom
Heredia, Jose Edgardo
Kwon, Tae Hwan
Minori, Chris A
Quang, Larry Lu
Wilson, Scott
Arjang, Payman
Larsuel, Corey
Lee, James Y
Nguyen, Dylan
Papoyan, Hayk
Saks, Alan
Zewin, Don
Biancone, Patrick L
Lee, Don H
Wigington, Leland
Cohen, Gerald T
Eum, Young Sik
Nong, Mitchell M
Yavin, Orly
Ye, Yiping
Sandru, Cristian G
Xentaras, Theodore V
Carrasco, Oscar
Long, Brandon
Mendoza, Rex A
Zipkin, Jordan A
Broza, Harijs
Gonzalez, Lorenzo C
Granados, Angel G
Herman, Mark S
Ibeawuchi, David
Kellstrom, Dana M
Marquez, Hector
Medina, Bryan
Nalbandyan, Joe H
Valenzuela, Carlos
Vartzar, Romik
Aronson, Gerald
Hommon, Kelly D
Sabag, Marcel
Adams, Leland M
Ammari, Basil
Esquerra, Michael
Fernandez, Wilfred S
Flores, Mario

10118676
10089628
10068173
10094948
10139672
10094494
10083909
10128879
10159160
10118027
10080089
10046700
10069801
10128588
10094508
10153423
10111485
10151867
10081528
10080828
10055011
10007717
10104082
10159049
10104988
10153207
10101075
10095219
10119388
10158673
10048591
10141507
10136104
10145221
10103430
10017850
10134693
10042524
10076294
10081303
10124524
10150267
10011392
10082222
10099947
10122733
10000673
10026045
10136722
10053162
10143108
10019759
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Kallenbach, Nick
Kratochvil, Karel
Marzillier, Leon F
Nguyen, Di Le
Prinz, Rob S
Senior, Marilyn
Armand, Greg P
Keeling, Steven
Kossonogi, Ori
Ohanian, Vazgen
Berberyan, Armen
Cain Sr, Albert D
Crisp, Eric W
Ghanavati, Gholam A
Gharabegian, Karlo
Hoang, Reuben
Javadzadeh, Behzad
Kalavesis, Paul
Kozel, George
Lim, Francis
Nguyen, Minh H
Pemberton, Roger
Shishegar, Behrooz
Martirosian, Shahen
Ableser, Gary
Do, Gary
Esquerra, Mario A
Lim, January S
Ling, Frank
Mupparaju, Srihari
Takahashi, Yoshihiro
Tieu, KienT
Turner, Elliott
Volen, Adam J
Wong, Michael J
Chung, Paul J
Gerstel, Jerry
Hamilton, Brett A
Sehgal, Amit
Bender, Bruce W
Edie, Robert
Fiske, Joseph P
Gerloy, Eli
Greenberg, Gabriel J
Hart, Brent A
Hur, Elia
Lada, Doug D
Ma, Lawrence
Mendoza, Jose F
Wallace, Troy
Alba, Jorge
Assatoury, Abram

10077093
10159175
10083742
10082714
10073704
10116546
10156092
10134396
10138506
10100638
10063908
10118630
10086308
10080597
10001502
10128848
10061703
10009185
10040503
10069413
10158559
10154189
10079534
10079925
10069398
10020661
10000761
10067071
10155633
10142748
10121609
10137996
10024008
10134272
10055231
10107784
10017401
10128044
10142798
10069010
10129207
10125951
10079505
10133216
10119289
10114121
10060699
10138253
10022417
10033388
10078316
10024741
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30
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39
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24
24
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15
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15
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Campbell, Randall E
Chopra, Rohit
Chow, Siu Y
Courtney, Randall L
Duncan, Lee
Kim, Andre S
Lieblein, Adam
Lucero, Carlos D
Morales, Oscar
Oleson, Greg
Pananyan, Narek
Pittman, Jim
Poure, Aryan N
Reyes, Michael G
Schulman, Joe
Tepoyan, Tigran
Tobin, Robert E
Vi, James H
Zadoyan, Hampo
Arabian, Sarkis
Giberson, Ken
Glass, Robert A
Keshishian, Sarkis
Lerman, Joseph
Tadevosyan, Vachagan
VanGinkel, Peter A
Babayan, Kevin
Bragg, Albert
Campbell, David
Contreras, Jose R
Cunningham, Allen
Firouzan, Masoudreza
Hayden, Melissa
Juanico, Rommel T
Kop, Joel
Lee, Jeong Ho
Levy, Matthew D
Luis, ApolinarioT O
Nasser, Mark
Pu, James
Shin, Yung
Ternemberg, Natalio
Wall, Andrew J
Dawoodtabar, Youbert
Fan, Wenjie
Hooshmand, Ahmad
Jaurique, Jesse J
Margishvili, Vakhtamg
Russell, Marlon B
Sarabi, Michael
Talavera, Onesimo
Daglian, Hagop

10141435
10025609
10143111
10085288
10025058
10141821
10090034
10080969
10049359
10119496
10127127
10040195
10118646
10134159
10069395
10076808
10118691
10075443
10115915
10133497
10137183
10077721
10118783
10081334
10125302
10143450
10151993
10092455
10024235
10059990
10002306
10089023
10017267
10135888
10039005
10060732
10103554
10121154
10069556
10060257
10043613
10154160
10153483
10099745
10114139
10055013
10139298
10139297
10061729
10152317
10158926
10100915
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Eshak, Raouf S
Floyd, Jayson Kyle
Gold, Craig P
Haeri, Ron
Kim, Dmitry
Kim, Kenny
Kimel, Heather H
Muschetto, Evan C
Pereyra, Tomas A
Pogosyan, Gagik
Ravich, Alexander
Sosa, Jose
Souther , William H
Srabian, Kevork G
Tahmazyan, Lu
Valladolid, Christian
Van, Darren
Yoon, David j
Yun, Jung S
Anderson, Michael M
Holland, Randall
Baranovsky, Svetlana
Baranovsky, Vadim
Beber, Jeremy S
Brown, Weston Chai
Caudillo, Robert
Chan, Calvin WG
Chung, Ben
Cornejo, Jess M
Davis, Mary L
Dreyer, Damien
Duong, Kimchi
Elsby, Matt
Emata, Paul
Farahi, Alex D
Green, Brian R
Hassett, David J
Jimenez, Jose
Jivkov, Ted
Karle, Erich
Keppel, Travis M
Kim , Dohyung
Kramer, Wolf
Landegger, Gladys
Mechaly, Michael
Morrison, Kenneth S
Nia, Michael M
Salem, Miran
Salmone, Robert
Schwartz, Marla S
Szegedy, Joseph
Torla, Dan

10014924
10140176
10138702
10080849
10116828
10153749
10064476
10089530
10154664
10096274
10158920
10027304
10116888
10069287
10149658
10123854
10020080
10061322
10158770
10111195
10000778
10117267
10111959
10056346
10152857
10132799
10083066
10015634
10087311
10085558
10067163
10092210
10072767
10061677
10127624
10152492
10086955
10078571
10049791
10017359
10143138
10153104
10114753
10028965
10115802
10150192
10117587
10142531
10065740
10025145
10134163
10021769
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Williams, Todd B
Wolf, Fred
Yonehiro, Glenn S
Zeka, Nicholas J
Freiberg, Alex
Nesicolaci, Ismet
Schultz, Matt DVD
Aguiluz, Angelo
Araneta, Leo
Azzam, Khaldoun
Baughman, Debra R
Chung, Gie
Chung, Samkyu
Felix, Jose O

Fredrick, Kenneth A.

Gil Jr, Robert A
Ingram, Andre
Kruglov, Victor
Lee, Erick
Lui, Paul C
Milman, Edward
Nguyen, Richard
On, Neo K
Onikoul, Arkadi
Paccione, John M
Paronyan, Sarkis
Ravi, Tarun
Roe, Michael
Swetland, Paul R
Vaca, Candelaria
Yavin, Guy
Arava, Gil
Aviv, Mordy
Babayan, Artak
Bolerjack, Burl
Bumpas, Brian
Cadena, Arturo
Dagher, Rif
Demirchyan, Artur
Garofalo, Phil
Gorham, James D
Grigorian, Chris
Harutyunyan, Artur
Hengsakul, Peter
Kim, Bryan S
Rozwood, Benjamin
Ruiz, Carlos
San, Tommy
Sygiel, John A
Theis, John P
Trinh, Nam T
Garcia, Leticia

10095032
10000140
10153330
10121800
10119295
10063181
10150307
10097641
10072783
10077501
10104553
10125057
10081809
10104551
10131867
10074946
10097335
10003800
10070602
10006240
10031063
10094580
10155859
10083191
10060711
10086348
10082038
10099519
10117710
10125562
10150833
10087556
10100154
10065218
10060637
10049777
10027197
10063767
10101688
10064664
10082348
10000946
10077110
10097348
10020332
10143149
10000597
10034177
10010074
10159178
10074412
10155407
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Gold, Jamie M
Mooney, Clint J
Reitzfeld, Steve
Stafford, Rhett B
Wallace, Aaron
Williams, Brian W
Aghaeepour, Bruce
Browne , Daniel
Davis, Jeff
Fartuchian, Mesrob
Fox, Helaine A
Healy, Darren
Itaev, Michael
Johnson, Johnny L
Kasabyan, Gevork
Ly, Hien M
Sanchez, Gregory W
Smith, Alexander Y
Somerville, Brian
Vo, Tung Thanh
Ibrahim, David
Rodriguez, Carlos H
Aras, Alex
Bailey, Daniel D
Chen, San Bo
Colton, Elaine
Delanzo, Chad M
Drews, David M
Farro, Michael
Hodjat, Allen
Johnson, David F
Kogan, Mark Y
Limjoco, Alex H
Mendelsohn, Heath S
Mendelsohn, Rossana
Oprea, Andrei
Peck, Jon
Pilpa, James
Worrell, Randy J
Abnous, Hamlet
Akopov, Boris M
Barbosa, Rabi V
Black, Christopher
Bruzzese, Vincent
Buchholz, Matthew P
Burk, Joseph
Camacho, Juan Jose
Camou, Andy M
Cano, Luis Fernando
Carl, David
Chang, Kathy H
Chappell, Rubin
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10085747
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10073476
10025143
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10114723
10145728
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10117125
10027651
10072941
10116886
10115619
10137740
10052671
10093485
10139562
10084271
10078512
10124768
10158371
10124479
10127204
10022157
10159085
10116970
10124313
10118680
10060120
10091873
10120503
10117590
10060480
10142605
10027697
10141514
10098982
10078510
10073824
10018312
10117264
10097597
10050774
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10061957
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10075420
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Charchian, David M
Chuldjian, Avedis
Cosentino, Joseph M
Dahan, Ben
De La Garza, John J
Desai, Kishor K
Eicher, Roger
Erazo, Angel A
Faris, Josh K
Foster, Christian
Frakes, Stephen
Francoeur, Louise
Goce, Robert
Gofin, Gleb
Goldman, Steve
Gonez, Domingo
Greenberg, Matthew D
Guttman, Moshe M
Haggstrom, Rodney
Henkel, Margaret
Hieb, Larry
Hilton, Jonathan S
Hoang, John A
Joo, Andre S
Katzenmeier, Dane
Kayden, Tony
Kennedy, Larry E
Keylis, Yanika J
Kim, Vladislav
Kirkland, Alan A
Konvitz, Jeffrey Steven
Ledbetter, Charles S
Lee, Kyung M
Lee, Phillip F
Locke, Kyle M
Maarup, Michael J
Melumad, Naama
Montero, Florentino
Mostafa, Gulam
Nelson, Greg
Nguyen, Thanh Van
Nguyen, Peter K
Nguyen, Thu
Noyes, Henry
Nuler, Benjamin
Pauselius, Frank A
Payvar, Reza Siagzar
Perdichizzi, Marco
Perez, Ezequiel A
Prewitt, Deborah R
Radia, Geeta
Ramos, Miguel

10098329
10128689
10117744
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10077880
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10133572
10060438
10014566
10150414
10081830
10071614
10000704
10001583
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10027622
10117869
10115332
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10071625
10077529
10126480
10021527
10137730
10117532
10120620
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10061895
10155914
10136554
10125048
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